• Industry Standard
Package and Circuits
• Power Control
Building Blocks
Modules come in an industry standard
package, offering two circuits that can
be used singly or as power control
building blocks.  All models feature

V ISOL Isolation Voltage [VRMS] 3000
Weight: (typical) 15.17  oz. (430g)
PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Series Type CurrentCircuit Type Voltage
CSK -Case style 253 - 250 Amps(see schematic
diagrams)
Example: T
10E - 1000
12E - 1200
14E - 1400
Torque Required Terminal Stud Screw (M5) : 22-44 inch lb
Mounting Screw (M8) : 106-132 inch lb
1.7V @ IF=750 Apk
16E - 1600
1600 (600 Vac)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
08E - 800
POWER CONTROL  SOLUTIONS
250 Amp • SCR/DIODE Modules
C3 Semiconductors, LLC.  All rights are reserved
WEB SITE:  http://www.C3semi.com
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
Email : sales@c3semi.com
(888) 882-8689
For recommended applications and more information contact:
USA : Sales Support
Ex.:  CSKT253/16E
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
AC
G1
+ --
K1
G2
K2AC
G1
+ --
K1
AC + -- K1
G1
AC + -- K1
G1
G2
K2H T
SERIES CSK CIRCUITS
53
2.087